OLITVE

RESTAURANT AND BAR

DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V) vanilla ice cream

TIRAMISU TRIFLE (V)

LIMONCELLO CHEESECAKE (V) Chantilly cream, ginger biscuit crumb
MANGO SORBET (Ve)

ICE CREAM COUPE (V) roasted almonds

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V) wvanilla ice cream, chocolate fudge sauce

BOMBOLONI cinnamon sugar, chocolate fudge sauce, vanilla ice cream

LIQUID DESSERTS

JAFFA CAKE
Grand Marnier, Mozart Dark Chocolate liqueur and cream

TIRAMISU
Martell VS, vanilla syrup, Tia Maria coffee liqueur, and cream

STRAWBERRY AND CREAM

Strawberry puree, Absolut Vanilia, vanilla syrup, apple juice, lemon, cream

BANOFFEE

Absolut Vanilia, banana liqueur, Amaretto Disaronno,

chocolate syrup, cream and milk

£6.25
£5.95
£6.25
£3.75
£4.50
£6.25
£5.95

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

Discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill for parties of 6 or more. All gratuities and service charge go o the team that prepare and serve your meal and drinks,

excluding all management. All prices include VAT at the current rate. (V) Vegetarian, (V@) Vegan. Our cheese may not be made with vegetable rennet.

Our dishes may contain nuts or nut traces. Allergen information available upon request - please ask for details.



COFFEE AND CHOCOLATE

ESPRESSO / RISTRETTO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

CAFE LATTE

FLAT WHITE
MACCHIATO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

single

£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.50
£3.25
£3.00

double

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

Add the following flavours for an extra 50p... vanilla / cinnamon / hazelnut / gingerbread

LIQUEUR COFFEE AND CHOCOLATE

ESPRESSO MARTINI

LIQUEUR COFFEE (A4dd your spirit of choice)
AFTER EIGHT COFFEE

GRAND MARNIER LATTE

LIQUEUR HOT CHOCOLATE

(Cboosefrom Baileys, Disaronno, Rum or andy)

TEA

A SELECTION OF TEAS ARE AVAILABLE (Ask your server for todays choices)

AFTER DINNER DRINKS

BAILEYS
DISARRONO
LIMONCELLO
FRANGELICO
GRAPPA
JAGERMEISTER

All our coffee is supplied by Miko

£8.00
£5.25
£5.50
£5.50
£5.25

£2.00

£3.40
£3.10
£3.40
£3.20
£3.10
£3.10



