

DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V) vanilla ice cream	£6.25
TIRAMISU TRIFLE (V)	£5.95
LIMONCELLO CHEESECAKE (V) Chantilly cream, ginger biscuit crumb	£6.25
MANGO SORBET (Ve)	£3.75
ICE CREAM COUPE (V) toasted almonds	£4.50
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V) vanilla ice cream, chocolate fudge sauce	£6.25
BOMBOLONI cinnamon sugar, chocolate fudge sauce, vanilla ice cream	£5.95
LIQUID DECCEDIC	
LIQUID DESSERTS	
JAFFA CAKE Grand Marnier, Mozart Dark Chocolate liqueur and cream	£8.00
TIRAMISU Martell VS, vanilla syrup, Tia Maria coffee liqueur, and cream	£8.00
STRAWBERRY AND CREAM Strawberry puree, Absolut Vanilia, vanilla syrup, apple juice, lemon, cream	£8.00
BANOFFEE Absolut Vanilia, banana liqueur, Amaretto Disaronno, chocolate syrup, cream and milk	£8.00

COFFEE AND CHOCOLATE	single	double
ESPRESSO / RISTRETTO	£2.50	£3.00
AMERICANO	£2.50	£3.00
CAPPUCCINO	£2.75	£3.00
CAFÉ LATTE	£2.75	£3.00
FLAT WHITE	£2.75	
MACCHIATO	£2.50	£3.00
MOCHA	£3.25	
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.00	

 $Add\ the\ following\ flavours\ for\ an\ extra\ 50p...\ vanilla\ /\ cinnamon\ /\ hazelnut\ /\ gingerbread$

LIQUEUR COFFEE AND CHOCOLATE

ESPRESSO MARTINI	£8.00
LIQUEUR COFFEE (Add your spirit of choice)	£5.25
AFTER EIGHT COFFEE	£5.50
GRAND MARNIER LATTE	£5.50
LIQUEUR HOT CHOCOLATE	£5.25
(Choose from Raileys Disgranno Rum or Brandy)	

TEA

A SELECTION OF TEAS ARE AVAILABLE (Ask your server for todays choices) £2.00

AFTER DINNER DRINKS

BAILEYS	£3.40
DISARRONO	£3.10
LIMONCELLO	£3.40
FRANGELICO	£3.20
GRAPPA	£3.10
JÄGERMEISTER	£3.10